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Innsbruck, 4.3.2007

Ergebnisse Tiroler Meisterschaft Jugendschiitzen

Jugend-1 weiblich
Name

und Tiroler Meisterin
Wurzenrainer Anna
Millinger Magdalena
Golez Sabrina

Ritzer Raphaela
Muller Elisabeth
Oberhofer Michelle
Horngacher Anna
Drewes Janine
Danzl Stefanie
Steixner Stefanie
Steixner Julia
Duregger Anita
Frihmann Stephanie
Moser Monika
Gruber Tanja

Pfeiler Silvia
Embacher Alexandra
Kiechl Barbara

Gatt Viktoria

Thaler Stefanie

Mayr Melissa
Ungerank Nadine
Bachlechner Nadja
Schrott Melanie
Hofer Barbara
Fankhauser Stefanie
Stefani Franziska
Gruber Nadine
Furhapter Katja

Molg Sophia
Brunner Linda

Kofler Julia
Schellhorn Patricia
Weihrauter Bianca
Scherl Laura

Schopf Jennifer
Kruckenhauser Verena
Haselsberger Carmen
Gruber Stefanie
Thaler Maritta
Breitenlechner Anja
Gfoller Sandra

Milic Daniela

Entner Martina
Thaler Sabrina
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Jg Ki

1995 Jgd1
1994 Jgd1
1994 Jgd1
1994 Jgd1
1994 Jgd1
1995 Jgd1
1995 Jgd1
1995 Jgd1
1995 Jgd1
1994 Jgd1
1994 Jgd1
1994 Jgd1
1996 Jgd1
1994 Jgd1
1995 Jgd1
1994 Jgd1
1994 Jgd1
1994 Jgd1
1994 Jgd1
1996 Jgd1
1994 Jgd1
1996 Jgd1
1996 Jgd1
1995 Jgd1
1994 Jgd1
1994 Jgd1
1996 Jgd1
1996 Jgd1
1996 Jgd1
1998 Jgd1
1995 Jgd1
1997 Jgd1
1995 Jgd1
1994 Jgd1
1994 Jgd1
1996 Jgd1
1994 Jgd1
1999 Jgd1
1995 Jgd1
1995 Jgd1
1996 Jgd1
1994 Jgd1
1996 Jgd1
1997 Jgd1
1998 Jgd1

Gilde

Pillersee
Pillersee
Bruckhausl
Niederndorf
Pillersee
Bruckhausl
Scheffau
Reutte
Pillersee
Ampass
Ampass
Niederndorf
Aschau
Wildschonau
Absam
Fieberbrunn
Soll

Ellbdgen
Ellbégen
Mieming
Strassen

Zell am Ziller
Aulervillgraten
Oetz
Kitzblhel
Worgl
Roppen
Bruckhausl
Aulervillgraten
Bruckhausl
Umhausen
Bruckhausl
Wildschbnau
Ellbdgen
Woérgl

Oetz
Wildschénau
Scheffau
Wildschénau
Wildschénau
Wildschénau
Wildschénau
Haiming
Mdunster
Mieming
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Bezirk

Kitzblhel
Kitzblhel
Kufstein
Kufstein
Kitzblhel
Kufstein
Kufstein
Reutte
Kitzblhel
Ibk

Ibk
Kufstein
Schwaz
Kufstein
Ibk
Kitzblhel
Kufstein
Ibk

Ibk

Imst
Osttirol
Schwaz
Osttirol
Imst
Kitzblhel
Kufstein
Imst
Kufstein
Osttirol
Kufstein
Imst
Kufstein
Kufstein
Ibk
Kufstein
Imst
Kufstein
Kufstein
Kufstein
Kufstein
Kufstein
Kufstein
Imst
Kufstein
Imst

P1

98
96
97
95
97
95
93
92
90
93
91
95
94
95
90
90
91
90
92
88
89
90
88
87
87
90
93
83
89
92
85
85
88
86
81
82
81
80
81
86
79
82
76
68
74

P2 Erg.

98
98
97
98
95
96
97
96
96
93
94
90
90
89
93
93
92
91
89
91
90
89
90
90
90
87
83
91
85
82
87
85
82
83
87
84
84
84
83
77
83
79
81
83
66

196
194
194
193
192
191
190
188
186
186
185
185
184
184
183
183
183
181
181
179
179
179
178
177
177
177
176
174
174
174
172
170
170
169
168
166
165
164
164
163
162
161
157
151
140



N
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20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
20.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

37.
38.
39.
40.

42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.

51.
52.
53.
54.

56.
57.

PN RO N 20PN ALN

Jugend-1 mannlich
Name

und Tiroler Meister
Mair Florian
Kendlinger Georg jun
Kostenzer Thomas
Trainer Florian
Steidl Benjamin
Hock Florian

Krall Josef

Wagner Philipp
Grlner Mathias

Krall Manuel
Sieberer Johannes
Wilhelmer Florian
Feger Thomas
Kiederer Alexander
Patka Hannes
Fuchs Hannes

Mayr Stefan
Gaisbacher Robert
Walder Peter Paul
Gruber Manuel
Knabl Christopher
Schweiberer Andreas
Ortner Rafael
Gladbach Andre
Lamplmayr Florian
Dengg Florian
Schweiberer Bernhard
Horvat Jan
Furhapter David
Bachlechner Fabian
Schrott Martin
Bortolotti Lukas
Aschbacher Thomas
Schnegg Norbert
Schafermaier Jan
Wolf Kevin

Walder Markus
Walder Rafael
Carotta Andra
Kostenzer Alex
Ruetz Florian
Stefani Johannes
Gruber Armin
Schweiberer Markus
Knauer Mathias
Senfter Marcus
Schett Daniel
Gotschl Christian
Schlichtmeier Martin
Schroll Christian
Hofmann Michael
Dornauer Michael
Taxer Gebhard
Prantl Michael
Schwinghammer Klaus
Zangerl Matthias
Fuchs Manfred
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Jg Kl

1994 Jgd1
1994 Jgd1
1994 Jgd1
1994 Jgd1
1995 Jgd1
1994 Jgd1
1994 Jgd1
1996 Jgd1
1994 Jgd1
1995 Jgd1
1997 Jgd1
1995 Jgd1
1995 Jgd1
1996 Jgd1
1994 Jgd1
1994 Jgd1
1995 Jgd1
1995 Jgd1
1994 Jgd1
1996 Jgd1
1995 Jgd1
1994 Jgd1
1994 Jgd1
1994 Jgd1
1997 Jgd1
1995 Jgd1
1994 Jgd1
1994 Jgd1
1994 Jgd1
1994 Jgd1
1997 Jgd1
1996 Jgd1
1997 Jgd1
1994 Jgd1
1994 Jgd1
1994 Jgd1
1996 Jgd1
1994 Jgd1
1994 Jgd1
1996 Jgd1
1994 Jgd1
1995 Jgd1
1994 Jgd1
1996 Jgd1
1995 Jgd1
1994 Jgd1
1996 Jgd1
1995 Jgd1
1994 Jgd1
1995 Jgd1
1995 Jgd1
1994 Jgd1
1995 Jgd1
1994 Jgd1
1995 Jgd1
1997 Jgd1
1997 Jgd1

Gilde

Hochpustertal
Walchsee
Mdinster
Thiersee

SSG Innervillgraten
Fieberbrunn
Brixen
Westendorf
Hochpustertal
Westendorf
Thiersee
Strassen
Scheffau
Westendorf
Thierberg
Bruckhausl

SSG Innervillgraten
Kirchbichl

SSG Innervillgraten
Niederndorf
Oetz

Zell am Ziller
Nussdorf/Debant
Heiterwang
Mdinster

Zell am Ziller
Zell am Ziller
Tarrenz
Aulervillgraten
AuBervillgraten
Oetz

Mdunster

Soll

Imsterberg
Oberperfuss
Ampass

SSG Innervillgraten
Hochpustertal
Landeck
Mdunster

Tarrenz

Roppen

Thaur

Zell am Ziller
Brixen
Hochpustertal
SSG Innervillgraten
Wobrgl

Ebbs

Brixen

Strassen
Achenkirch
Bruckhausl
Haiming
Ampass

Ebbs

Bruckhausl
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Bezirk

Osttirol
Kufstein
Kufstein
Kufstein
Osttirol
Kitzblhel
Kitzblhel
Kitzblhel
Osttirol
Kitzblhel
Kufstein
Osttirol
Kufstein
Kitzblhel
Kufstein
Kufstein
Osttirol
Kufstein
Osttirol
Kufstein
Imst
Schwaz
Osttirol
Reutte
Kufstein
Schwaz
Schwaz
Imst
Osttirol
Osttirol
Imst
Kufstein
Kufstein
Imst

Ibk

Ibk
Osttirol
Osttirol
Landeck
Kufstein
Imst

Imst

Ibk
Schwaz
Kitzblhel
Osttirol
Osttirol
Kufstein
Kufstein
Kitzblhel
Osttirol
Schwaz
Kufstein
Imst

Ibk
Kufstein
Kufstein

P1

97
95
96
97
93
94
95
94
97
91
92
94
91
92
90
92
90
92
92
94
89
90
91
88
89
91
92
88
90
91
92
88
87
88
90
90
91
83
86
87
87
90
86
87
89
81
85
86
87
87
87
86
91
88
88
86
84

P2 Erg.

98
99
98
95
97
95
94
93
90
95
94
92
94
93
94
92
93
91
91
89
93
92
91
93
92
90
89
91
89
88
87
90
90
89
87
87
86
93
90
89
89
86
89
88
86
93
89
88
87
87
86
85
80
82
82
83
84

195
194
194
192
190
189
189
187
187
186
186
186
185
185
184
184
183
183
183
183
182
182
182
181
181
181
181
179
179
179
179
178
177
177
177
177
177
176
176
176
176
176
175
175
175
174
174
174
174
174
173
171
171
170
170
169
168
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58.
59.
60.

62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
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Dengg Andreas
Haselsberger Philipp
Ellmauer Daniel
Lanser Mario

Tangl Bernd
Bstieler Manuel
Schiestl Marcel
Hammerle Patrick
Sporer Andreas
Bamberger Josef
Prommegger Tobias
Juen Daniel
Prommegger Lukas

Jugend-2 weiblich
Name

und Tiroler Meisterin
Oberhofer Nicole
Gehring Katharina
Ungerank Lisa
Hofmann Olivia
Sailer Manuela
Neuwirth Katharina
Schweiberer Christina
Gschwentner Julia
Mauracher Andrea
Bamberger Cathi
Jochriem Katrin
Fuetsch Carina
Schellhorn Juliana
Kostenzer Bianca
Plattner Kathrin
Haider Tanja
Embacher Julia
Thaler Lisa
Sieberer Daniela
Neuner Romana
Jorg Nadine

Sailer Renate
Wimmer Sandra
Gstrein Alexandra
ARlaber Sylvia
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S8

1994 Jgd1
1996 Jgd1
1995 Jgd1
1996 Jgd1
1995 Jgd1
1995 Jgd1
1994 Jgd1
1995 Jgd1
1995 Jgd1
1995 Jgd1
1996 Jgd1
1995 Jgd1
1998 Jgd1

Jg KI

1992 Jgd2
1992 Jgd2
1992 Jgd2
1992 Jgd2
1992 Jgd2
1993 Jgd2
1992 Jgd2
1992 Jgd2
1992 Jgd2
1992 Jgd2
1993 Jgd2
1994 Jgd2
1993 Jgd2
1993 Jgd2
1993 Jgd2
1993 Jgd2
1992 Jgd2
1992 Jgd2
1993 Jgd2
1992 Jgd2
1993 Jgd2
1994 Jgd2
1992 Jgd2
1993 Jgd2
1993 Jgd2

Zell am Ziller
Scheffau
Aschau

SSG Innervillgraten
Tarrenz
Mieming
Schwaz
Roppen
Mieming
Achenkirch
Mieming
Tarrenz
Mieming

Gilde

Bruckhausl
Tannheim
Zell am Ziller
Hotting
Kappl
Kdssen

Zell am Ziller
Mdinster
Kufstein
Achenkirch
Fieberbrunn

Schwaz
Kufstein
Schwaz
Osttirol
Imst
Imst
Schwaz
Imst
Imst
Schwaz
Imst
Imst
Imst

Bezirk

Kufstein
Reutte
Schwaz
Ibk
Landeck
Kitzblhel
Schwaz
Kufstein
Kufstein
Schwaz
Kitzblhel

Union-Sportschitzeng Osttirol

Wildschénau
Mdunster
Zirl

Kdssen
Soll
Mdinster
Thiersee
Tarrenz
Kappl
Kappl
Bad-Haring
Karres

Kufstein
Kufstein
Ibk
Kitzblhel
Kufstein
Kufstein
Kufstein
Imst
Landeck
Landeck
Kufstein
Imst

Union-Sportschitzenc Osttirol
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81
81
83
83
84
87
76
69
87
76
79
75
76

P1

98
95
95
96
96
97
96
91
91
90
89
90
89
91
91
93
92
84
91
80
81
79
81
78
64

85
83
81
81
80
75
84
90
72
82
79
77
74

166
164
164
164
164
162
160
159
159
158
158
152
150

P2 Erg.

98
97
97
95
93
92
92
95
94
94
93
92
92
90
89
87
87
92
84
87
84
85
82
83
83

196
192
192
191
189
189
188
186
185
184
182
182
181
181
180
180
179
176
175
167
165
164
163
161
147
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22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

28.
20.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
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Jugend-2 mannlich
Name

und Tiroler Meister
Nothdurfter Michael
Martha Sandro
Schwaighofer Josef
Regensburger Christoph
Hindelang Simon
Ladner Adrian
Mallaun Wolfgang
Hammerle Niklas
Weigand Alois

Isep Christian
Hauser Florian
Linzmaier Matthias
Gostner Hannes
Petrusic Mato

Feger Alexander
Pirchmoser Stefan
Nitz Michael
Ehrenstrasser Stefan
Siebenhiner Christian
Anrain Philipp
Kofler Lukas
Jenewein Raphael
Auer Dominic
Wibmer Stefan
Callegari Markus
Anrain Julian

Strobl Lukas
Schober Philipp
Zadro Stjepan
Deiser Simon

Erler Julian

Pfausler Patrick
Rudigier Tobias
Persterer Stefan
Huber Joel

Ludl Rene

Schnegg Florian
Pikl Kevin

Wibmer Michael
Witsch Daniel

Kopp Michael
Bernhardt Martin
Brand Roman
Sporer Martin
Aschbacher Markus
Steiner Stefan
Tiefenbrunner Christian
Weiss Frank
Heidegger Marco
Hausgenoss Valentin
Ritzer Lucas
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Jg Kl

1992 Jgd2
1992 Jgd2
1992 Jgd2
1993 Jgd2
1992 Jgd2
1992 Jgd2
1992 Jgd2
1993 Jgd2
1992 Jgd2
1992 Jgd2
1993 Jgd2
1992 Jgd2
1992 Jgd2
1993 Jgd2
1992 Jgd2
1992 Jgd2
1993 Jgd2
1993 Jgd2
1992 Jgd2
1994 Jgd2
1993 Jgd2
1992 Jgd2
1993 Jgd2
1992 Jgd2
1993 Jgd2
1994 Jgd2
1993 Jgd2
1992 Jgd2
1993 Jgd2
1994 Jgd2
1993 Jgd2
1992 Jgd2
1992 Jgd2
1994 Jgd2
1993 Jgd2
1992 Jgd2
1992 Jgd2
1993 Jgd2
1994 Jgd2
1992 Jgd2
1993 Jgd2
1993 Jgd2
1993 Jgd2
1993 Jgd2
1992 Jgd2
1993 Jgd2
1992 Jgd2
1993 Jgd2
1992 Jgd2
1993 Jgd2
1993 Jgd2

Gilde Bezirk
Woérgl Kufstein
Oberperfuss Ibk
Niederndorf Kufstein
Umhausen Imst
Reutte Reutte
Kappl Landeck
See Landeck
Elbigenalp Reutte
Bruckhausl Kufstein
NufRdorf/Debant Osttirol
Zell am Ziller Schwaz
Ebbs Kufstein
Niederndorf Kufstein
St. Johann Kitzblhel
Scheffau Kufstein
Thiersee Kufstein
Thiersee Kufstein
Bruckhausl Kufstein
Reutte Reutte
Minster Kufstein
Hochpustertal Osttirol
Umhausen Imst
Umhausen Imst
Worgl Kufstein
Mdinster Kufstein
Minster Kufstein
Oberndorf Kitzblhel
Kossen Kitzblhel
St. Johann Kitzbuthel
Kappl Landeck
Zell am Ziller Schwaz
Haiming Imst
Kappl Landeck
Worgl Kufstein
Elbigenalp Reutte
Minster Kufstein
Imsterberg Imst
Tarrenz Imst
Woérgl Kufstein
Imsterberg Imst
Haiming Imst
Nussdorf/Debant Osttirol
Karres Imst
Mieming Imst
Soll Kufstein
Union-Sportschitzenc Osttirol
Tarrenz Imst
Worgl Kufstein
Haiming Imst
Zell am Ziller Schwaz
Niederndorf Kufstein
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P1

93
93
94
90
93
95
89
92
93
94
88
89
90
93
88
89
87
86
88
92
92
89
85
84
87
89
89
85
82
85
83
81
81
83
79
80
78
81
80
74
76
81
68
76
71
78
70
59
75
67
65

P2 Erg.

96
95
91
94
91
89
94
91
89
88
93
91
90
87
91
90
91
89
87
83
83
85
88
88
85
83
83
86
88
85
85
86
85
81
84
81
80
77
76
80
78
73
84
76
79
70
72
82
66
61
56

189
188
185
184
184
184
183
183
182
182
181
180
180
180
179
179
178
175
175
175
175
174
173
172
172
172
172
171
170
170
168
167
166
164
163
161
158
158
156
154
154
154
152
152
150
148
142
141
141
128
121
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